������� !4��"��##*������������� !�&6'�*3 132,193.25 ����'�-�� (���*3 3) �'%�ก���(��%�4��
ABC #*������������� !�&6'�*3 141,915.68 ����'�-�� (��ก������*3 4.7) $�&"������ก��ก����,�������&
������� !�&6'�*3 40%-70% �'�-�� 4��%4�'ก���ก����
%'���6�����4���6�W5,� 4�'$�&�'%�#�ก"������
ก��ก������,�������&ก(�8��&6'�*3 70% ���������ก������
 ��กก��"
�*&�"�*&�ก���(��%�������������� !��,� 2 4�� �(�)
�����d+�������ก�������*3
4���������������� ! W+3�ก���(��%�������������� !4��"��#"������ก��ก��8��
��#����������ก

����ก���!)�ก���(�"���e��ก�������"�� 4�'�������*38����กก��
��#���*,8#'������d+��������*3
"ก���+,��&'��4��������กก������ W+3����#*ก��
��#��ก���*3����"��53��"ก���+,�8���'�& ก������
������������� !�*3#���กก���(��%���%&%�e*������ก��ก��#���(�)
�8��������������� !)ก��"�*&�ก��
���	&�ก��*3d6ก)-�����#�ก�*3���4���(�)
���#��d��,�������&�*3)
���ก(�8�ก�����>��8��#�ก�+,�

4.6//�����
 !"��
#g� (Sensitivity Analysis)

 "
j�ก��%�"����
!"	53����%�#"�*3&�
�5������"������%�#8#'4�'�����กก��"
�*3&�4
�����
�����4��4���������*3"ก����กก��"
�*3&�4
����&���
����&�'�&�*3"ก����กก���(�"������%'�#*ก��
"
�*3&�4
��#�ก���&"	*&�)� �+����(�)
�ก���(�"���������$���ก��"
j�8
��#"ก� !���ก��
������)������ ���������*3 5.3

96

96

$
�
���� 4.10//�����ก��%�"����
!�%�#8%

-15% -10% -5% 5% 10% 15%

40,000.74 67,829.20 57,654.8   61,046.3   64,437.7   71,220.7   74,612.1   78,003.6
1 Material Cost 3,424.91 5,926.57 5,037.6   5,333.9   5,630.2   6,222.9   6,519.2   6,815.6
2 Process add Property Material 4 5,300.00 5,300.00 4,505.0   4,770.0   5,035.0   5,565.0   5,830.0   6,095.0
3 Design (1,000 Baht/Day) 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 2,550.0   2,700.0   2,850.0   3,150.0   3,300.0   3,450.0
4 Standard Part - 7,818.00 6,645.3   7,036.2   7,427.1   8,208.9   8,599.8   8,990.7
5 Assembly (1,500 Baht/Day) 3.3 1,500.00 4,950.00 4,207.5   4,455.0   4,702.5   5,197.5   5,445.0   5,692.5
6 Contact/Trading 3,000.00 2,550.0   2,700.0   2,850.0   3,150.0   3,300.0   3,450.0
7 Administration/ Document 40,881.92 34,749.6   36,793.7   38,837.8   42,926.0   44,970.1   47,014.2
8 Packaging 1 3,210.00 Vender support 2,728.5   2,889.0   3,049.5   3,370.5   3,531.0   3,691.5

51,225.65 141,915.69 120,628.3   127,724.1   134,819.9   149,011.5   156,107.3   163,203.0

1 Profit 50% 212,873.53 180,942.5   191,586.2   202,229.9   223,517.2   234,160.9   244,804.6
2 Profit 60% 227,065.10 193,005.3   204,358.6   215,711.8   238,418.4   249,771.6   261,124.9
3 Profit 70% 241,256.67 205,068.2   217,131.0   229,193.8   253,319.5   265,382.3   277,445.2

Variance of cost (Bath)
COST

AMOUNT/PRICE

(Bath)

REMARK

DETAILED PROFIT
GRAND TOTAL

 COST

UNIT/PRICE

(Bath)
Total Process cost

ITEM Part Name Q'TY

97

 ABC ��#��d)
����#6��������*3d6ก����#�ก�+,�4��-'%&)
��6����
�����
�����8���&'��#*

�����e���	4��#*�%�#"���)�#�ก�+,�d+�$�ก��)�ก��������%�#8��"
�*&����ก��4�'�������e��ก��
$�&
ก���6����
���%��(� ABC #�)-�"#53�	�%'�%�e*ก��
���'%�������4��"��#�(�)
�"ก��
��
�&����&
���� "�53����กก����,������*3���	���"	������#6����������	���
�5�)�ก��*�*3��ก>��ก���������
e��ก��#*�%�#W��W���#�ก ����������
��&-���4��#*�%�#4�ก�'��ก��#�ก��,�����4��
��#��
�������*3#*��,����ก������8#'W��W���#*�������6�)�����*3�������*3#*��,����ก������&�'�&�กก���#*
�������'�
�'%&�3(�
�5��������*3#*
��#��ก�������'����,��6�#*�������'�
�'%&�6� 4�'�������*3#*ก������
�'����,����&ก���#*�������'�